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ABCKlass 1
Namn

Rikard Forell
Jean Rizk

Lottie Paulus

ABCKlass 2
Namn

Magnus Hansson
Arne Handler
Annika Larsson
Greger Karlsson
Jan-Ove Hansson

ABCKlass 3
Namn

Asa Edvinsson
Lars Edvinsson
Lennart Selander
Borje Lundin
Mikael Wiklund
Patrik Hornell
Erika Bergman
David Nording
Orjan Jansson
Erik Olsson
Jonas Jonsson
Arne Selander

Torbjorn Johansson

Patrik Neuendorf
Per-Erik Lundkvist

Resultatlistan upprattad av Asa Edvinsson 2021-06-28

Coronaserien 2021

Bista ABC-resultat totalt

Forening

Ovik PK

Ovik PK
Vastjamtens PK

Forening
Kramfors PSK
Ostersunds PK
Vastjamtens PK
Bolidens PSK
Kramfors PSK

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK

Ovik PK
Vannas PSK
Vastjamtens PK
Ovik PK

Ovik PK
Rundviks PK
Harndsand PSK
A4 Skytteférening
Nysatra PK
Ovik PK

Ovik PK
Kramfors PSK
Umea PK

Kort nr
51105
49216
50734

Kort nr
45285
38516
8205
4981
9379

Kort nr
38738
28978

487
43672
14935
12794
47104
2359
16503
28122
6432
4954
15467
6731
45965

S:aA S:aB S:aC TotABC

462
431
376

S:aA S:aB S:aC TotABC

438
396
410
399
382

S:aA S:aB S:aC TotABC

468
466
463
469
470
463
461
448
439
445
439
444
438
435
396

455
419
418

435
443
425
405
426

475
471
470
473
462
471
456
473
471
463
461
457
460
444
451

473
443
423

449
466
437
414
390

479
480
481
469
470
468
477
469
467
467
467
459
458
466
448

1390
1293
1217

1322
1305
1272
1218
1198

1422
1417
1414
1411
1402
1402
1394
1390
1377
1375
1367
1360
1356
1345
1295

S:aX
29
10

7

S:aX
15
19
14
11
12

S:aX
31
33
32
40
37
27
31
35
28
18
27
21
22
20
17



